[1] Bachata PRO-AM "BRONZE"

23.08.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10

11

12

13

14

15-17

15-17

15-17

Ne
24

26

46

68

71

128

136

154

159

191

144

79

135

183

76

85

130

TaHuopbI
KneBakunHa KOnus
HeHncos Nnbac

ToscTonec CeeTnaHa
Hepcucan Barpam

MwunnbkoBckas CBeTnaHa

HepcucsaH Barpam
Cniocapckas KpncTtuHa
Hepcucan Barpam
JlobaHoBa EneHa
Kopobkos Cepren
Ka3akoBa EkaTepuHa
[eBaTkoB NaBen
bepeskos Bacmnamn
Kopna4yésa HaTanbs
tOnns ConoBbeBa
M'mbapgaTynanH PaBnnb
Bnacosa Onbra
MoTknH EBreHnin
JlnmaH KpnctuHa
Cuskoa Erop

EneHa MbaHoBa
Kobepunnase MNopru
LWnnyHoB Nnbs
ToBkay NpuHa
AMuTtpun KysbMuH
NannHa Hukndoposa

EHTanbuesa EkaTepuHa

bepeskos Bacmnamn
®paHK HaTanba
bepeskos Bacunun
YxoBa TaTbfiHa
Awonos Tumyp
®aunzosa Mnb3upa
CmupHoB AnekcaHap

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

bachata
“XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

--XXXX

-XX-X

X=X

Xeen

YenabuHck

YenabuHck
V-TAHUE
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
CbIKTbIBKap

MNepmb
Bachata Club
YensabuHck
U Dance
Moka4n
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
Deca Dance
YensabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHuUa
Mpusunerns
EkaTepnHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
U-Dance
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
U-dance
YensabuHck
U-Dance
MNepMb
2dance
TiomMmeHb
Love it put™m

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo
14

1-4

1-4

1-4

Ne
26

68

71

128

TaHuopsl

ToscTonec CeeTnaHa
Hepcucan Barpam
Cniocapckas KpucTuHa
Hepcucan Barpam
JlobaHoBa EneHa
Kopobkos Cepren
KasakoBa EkaTepuHa
[eBaTkoB NaBen

z
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

bachata
-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

-XXXXX

YenabuHck
V-TAHUE
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
CbIKTbIBKap

MNepmMb
Bachata Club



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

MecTo
6

5

46

159

24

79

136

154

Ne
26

144

191

71

128

68

TaHuopsl
EneHa MbaHoBa
Kobepug3ze MNopru

JlnmaH KpnctuHa
Cuskoa Erop

MwunnbkoBckas CBeTnaHa

Hepcucsan Barpam

Bnacosa Onbra
MoTkuH EBrexHnn

KneBakunHa KOnuns
HeHncos Nnbac

LWnnyHoB Nnbs
ToBkay VpuHa

bepeskos Bacunamn
Kopna4yésa HaTanbs

HOnna ConoBbeBa
M'vbapgaTynanH PaBnnb

TaHuopbl

ToscTosiec CBeTsiaHa
Hepcucan Barpam
EneHa MbaHoBa
Kobepunnase Nopru

Jinman KpncTtuHa
CwuBkoa Erop

JNlobaHoBa EneHa
Kopobkos Cepren
Ka3akoBa EkaTepunHa
HeBATKoB aBen
Cniocapckas KpucTuHa
Hepcucan Barpam

z
4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

Cyabu | Judges

1 _naBHbIN Cynbs
2 Bonkosa Ancy

3 EcuHa WnoHa
4 PbibankuH Erop

5 CunmeaHoB Knpunn
6 fAHbaesa PeHaTa

Poccus

TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TioMeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus

bachata
--XXXX

-X-X-X

EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
AKageMnsa TaHua
MpuBunerunsa
YensabuHck
V-TaHue
YensabuHck
Deca Dance

YenabuHck

YensabuHck
U-Dance
YensabuHck
U Dance
Moka4n
V-TaHue

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

YenabuHck
V-TAHLLE
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YenabuHck
Akagemnsa TaHua
Mpusunerns
CbIKTbIBKap

MNepmb
Bachata Club
YensabuHck
V-TaHue



