23.08.2025 [1] Bachata PRO-AM "BRONZE"

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-10	24	Клевакина Юлия Денисов Ильяс	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск
1-10	26	Товстолес Светлана Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
1-10	46	Мильковская Светлана Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-10	68	Слюсарская Кристина Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-10	71	Лобанова Елена Коробков Сергей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Сыктывкар
1-10	128	Казакова Екатерина Девятков Павел	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
1-10	136	Березков Василий Корпачёва Наталья	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск U Dance
1-10	154	Юлия Соловьева Гибадатуллин Равиль	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Покачи V-танце
1-10	159	Власова Ольга Поткин Евгений	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Deca Dance
1-10	191	Лиман Кристина Сивкоа Егор	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
11	144	Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги	4.0	XXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
12	79	Шипунов Илья Товкач Ирина	3.0	XX-X	_	Челябинск U-Dance
13	135	Дмитрий Кузьмин Галина Никифорова	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск V-танце
14	183	Ентальцева Екатерина Березков Василий	1.0	-X	_	Челябинск U-dance
15-17	76	Франк Наталья Березков Василий	0.0		_	Челябинск U-Dance
15-17	85	Ухова Татьяна Аюпов Тимур	0.0		_	Пермь 2dance
15-17	130	Фаизова Ильзира Смирнов Александр	0.0		_	Тюмень Love it ритм
1/2						
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-4	26	Товстолес Светлана Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-ТАНЦЕ
1-4	68	Слюсарская Кристина Нерсисян Ваграм	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
1-4	71	Лобанова Елена Коробков Сергей	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Сыктывкар
1-4	128	Казакова Екатерина Девятков Павел	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
5	144	Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги	4.0	XXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
6	191	Лиман Кристина Сивкоа Егор	3.0	-X-X-X	_	Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
7	46	Мильковская Светлана Нерсисян Ваграм	2.0	-XX	_	Челябинск V-танце
8	159	Власова Ольга Поткин Евгений	1.0	X-	_	Челябинск Deca Dance
9-12	24	Клевакина Юлия Денисов Ильяс	0.0		_	Челябинск
9-12	79	Шипунов Илья Товкач Ирина	0.0		_	Челябинск U-Dance
9-12	136	Березков Василий Корпачёва Наталья	0.0		_	Челябинск U Dance
9-12	154	Юлия Соловьева Гибадатуллин Равиль	0.0		_	Покачи V-танце
Final						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	26	Товстолес Светлана	6.0		_	Челябинск У ТАНИЕ
		Нерсисян Ваграм				V-ТАНЦЕ
5	144	Нерсисян Ваграм Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги	5.0		_	Екатеринбург 2dance
5 4	144 191	Елена Пьянова	5.0 4.0		_	Екатеринбург
		Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги Лиман Кристина			_ _ _	Eкатеринбург 2dance Челябинск Академия танца
4	191	Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги Лиман Кристина Сивкоа Егор Лобанова Елена	4.0			Eкатеринбург 2dance Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия
3	191 71	Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги Лиман Кристина Сивкоа Егор Лобанова Елена Коробков Сергей Казакова Екатерина	4.0			Екатеринбург 2dance Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия Сыктывкар
4 3 2	191 71 128 68	Елена Пьянова Коберидзе Гиорги Лиман Кристина Сивкоа Егор Лобанова Елена Коробков Сергей Казакова Екатерина Девятков Павел Слюсарская Кристина Нерсисян Ваграм	4.0 3.0 2.0			Екатеринбург 2dance Челябинск Академия танца Привилегия Сыктывкар Пермь Васhata Club Челябинск

Судьи   Judges						
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия			
2	Волкова	Алсу	Тюмень, Россия			
3	Есина	Илона	Тюмень, Россия			
4	Рыбалкин	Егор	Тюмень, Россия			
5	Силиванов	Кирилл	Тюмень, Россия			
6	Янбаева	Рената	Тюмень, Россия			